
Daniel Herskedal 
Out of the Fog

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

Out Here
Lost
Free

Out Of The Blue 
Found 

Uneven Terrain 
I’ll Sleep Later On 

While I Look For You 
Tundra

Out From The Sea

5.12

4.23

3.56

3.58

4.32

4.57

4.24

3.54

3.47

4.10

5060509791705

on

O 

No 

~ 

o

O 

On

on

O

o

O

Executive producer Dave Stapleton. The Copyright in this 
sound recording is owned by Daniel Herskedal under 

exclusive license to E2 Music. Unauthorised copying, hiring, 
lending, public performance and broadcasting of the record 
is prohibited. © and • E2 Music 2022. All Rights Reserved.

Made in the EU. Visit — editionrecords.com
m 
N 
z 
— 
O 
O 
c

editionrecords.com

