Daniel Herskedal Out of the Fog

01	Out Here	5.12
02	Lost	4.23
03	Free	3.56
04	Out Of The Blue	3.58
05	Found	4.32
06	Uneven Terrain	4.57
07	I'll Sleep Later On	4.24
08	While I Look For You	3.54
09	Tundra	3.47
10	Out From The Sea	4.10

Executive producer Dave Stapleton. The Copyright in this sound recording is owned by Daniel Herskedal under exclusive license to E2 Music. Unauthorised copying, hiring, lending, public performance and broadcasting of the record is prohibited. © and © E2 Music 2022. All Rights Reserved.

Made in the EU. Visit — editionrecords.com

